Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jul 2025 through Jul 2025

Report = Report
Month Year

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 7 2025 Appointment True

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 7 2025 Fees False Hall , J 25-0144-P  Estate of True 24087661
JOAN
MATTHEWS,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 7 2025 Fees False Hall , J 24-0366-P ESTATE OF True 24087661
AARON RAY
MCFARLAND,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 7 2025 Fees False Hall , J 25-0138-P  Estate of True 24081776
Ricardo
Garcia,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 2 7 2025 Appointment True
Hays County Court at Law No. 2 7 2025 Fees True

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0005-G INTHE True 05857170
GUARDIANSH
IP OF
STEPHAN
KOPRIVICA
ADLER AN
INCAPCITATE
D PERSON

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0229-P  Estate of True 00787549
Jennifer Salas,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0229-P  Estate of True 00787549
Jennifer Salas,
Deceased
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Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name
Caitlin Johnston
Caitlin Johnston
Tahlia Stewart
Lucy Dietz
David Glickler
David Glickler

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/28/2025

07/01/2025

07/02/2025

07/01/2025

06/09/2025

07/30/2025

Fee Source

Applicant

County

County

County

Applicant

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
600.00

525.00

750.00

0.00
0.00
1,268.00

0.00

750.00

0
0

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report = Report
Month Year

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0238-P  Estate of True 24128150
Jeffrey Alan
Kreider,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0121-P  ESTATE OF True 24077224
MARTIN PAUL
JANDA,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0061-P  Estate of True 24050660
Rosina Lott,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0234-P  ESTATE OF True 24110381
EDUARDO
SENDEJO,
JR,,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0253-P  Estate of True 24050660
Pamela Clark,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0010-G Inthe True 14099180
Guardianship
of Clarence
William Hill, an
alleged
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 24-0529-P  Estate of Ruth True 00794875
Spear,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0005-G  InThe True 05857170
Guardianship
of S.K.A.,, A
Minor Child

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Christian

James

John

Yasmine

John

Marilyn

Colin

Lucy

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM

Appointee
Last Name

Farmer

Norman

Gilliam

Smith

Gilliam

Miller

Wise

Dietz

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/03/2025

07/07/2025

07/08/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/11/2025

07/09/2025

07/11/2025

Fee Source

County

Estate

Estate

Applicant

County

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

810.00

628.50

0.00

708.50

4,741.56

1,225.00

1,268.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Hays

Court

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

County Court at Law No.

Report
Month

7

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM

Report

Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Brown , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

Case Number  Case Style  Attorney Bar

25-0063-P  Estate of True 24050660
Jenitha Moore,
Deceased

25-0137-p Estate of True 24124973
Pamela
Schramm,
Deceased

25-0008-G IN THE True 24062863
GUARDIANSH
IP OF AARON
WEST, AN
INCAPACITAT
ED PERSON

22-0204-P Estate of True 24093651
PAUL MILLER
TROTTMAN,
Deceased

22-0361-P  Estate Of Lee True 24077243
O' Rielly,
Deceased

24-0529-P Estate of Ruth True 00794875
Spear,
Deceased

25-0061-P Estate of True 24050660
Rosina Lott,
Deceased

25-0121-P Estate of True 24077224
Martin Janda,
Deceased

25-0137-P Estate of True 24124973
Pamela

Schramm,
Deceased
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Appointee
First Name

John

Courtney

Tillie

Emily

Douglas

Colin

John

James

Courtney
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Appointee
Last Name

Gilliam

Stump

Luke

Yang

Montgomery

Wise

Gilliam

Norman

Stump

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/15/2025

07/21/2025

07/24/2025

07/25/2025

07/03/2025

04/22/2025

05/20/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025

Fee Source

County

Estate

Estate

Fee Amount Hours Billed

508.50

980.00

0.00

2,196.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Report
County Court Month
Hays County Court at Law No. 3 7

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM

Report
Year

2025

Activity Type

Appointment

No Activity

False

Judge

Brown , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

25-0144-P

Case Style  Attorney Appg;l:tee
Estate of True 24087661
JOAN
MATTHEWS,

Deceased
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
Caitlin Johnston Attorney ad Attorney 04/30/2025 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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