## Period: Jul 2025 through Jul 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	7	2025	Appointment	True					
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	7	2025	Fees	False	Hall , J	25-0144-P	Estate of JOAN MATTHEWS, Deceased	True	24087661
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	7	2025	Fees	False	Hall , J	24-0366-P	ESTATE OF AARON RAY MCFARLAND, DECEASED	True	24087661
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	7	2025	Fees	False	Hall , J	25-0138-P	Estate of Ricardo Garcia, Deceased	True	24081776
Hays	County Court at Law No. 2	7	2025	Appointment	True					
Hays	County Court at Law No. 2	7	2025	Fees	True					
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0005-G	IN THE GUARDIANSH IP OF STEPHAN KOPRIVICA ADLER AN INCAPCITATE D PERSON	True	05857170
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0229-P	Estate of Jennifer Salas, Deceased	True	00787549
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0229-P	Estate of Jennifer Salas, Deceased	True	00787549

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
						0.00	0	0.00
Caitlin	Johnston	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/28/2025	Applicant	600.00	0	0.00
Caitlin	Johnston	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/01/2025	County	525.00	0	0.00
Tahlia	Stewart	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/02/2025	County	750.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
Lucy	Dietz	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/01/2025	County	1,268.00	0	0.00
David	Glickler	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/09/2025		0.00	0	0.00
David	Glickler	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/30/2025	Applicant	750.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 3 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0238-P	Estate of Jeffrey Alan Kreider, Deceased	True	24128150
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0121-P	ESTATE OF MARTIN PAUL JANDA, DECEASED	True	24077224
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0061-P	Estate of Rosina Lott, Deceased	True	24050660
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0234-P	ESTATE OF EDUARDO SENDEJO, JR., DECEASED	True	24110381
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0253-P	Estate of Pamela Clark, Deceased	True	24050660
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0010-G	In the Guardianship of Clarence William Hill, an alleged Incapacitated Person	True	14099180
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	24-0529-P	Estate of Ruth Spear, Deceased	True	00794875
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0005-G	In The Guardianship of S.K.A., A Minor Child	True	05857170

Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Farmer	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/03/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Norman	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/07/2025		810.00	0	0.00
Gilliam	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/08/2025	County	628.50	0	0.00
Smith	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/15/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Gilliam	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/15/2025	Estate	708.50	0	0.00
Miller	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/11/2025	Estate	4,741.56	0	0.00
Wise	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/09/2025	Applicant	1,225.00	0	0.00
Dietz	Ad Litem	Attorney	07/11/2025	County	1,268.00	0	0.00
	Farmer  Norman  Gilliam  Smith  Miller  Wise	Last NamePositionFarmerAttorney ad litemNormanAd LitemGilliamAd LitemSmithAd LitemGilliamAd LitemMillerAttorney ad litemWiseAd Litem	Farmer Attorney ad litem Attorney  Norman Ad Litem Attorney  Gilliam Ad Litem Attorney  Smith Ad Litem Attorney  Gilliam Ad Litem Attorney  Miller Attorney ad litem  Wise Ad Litem Attorney	Last NamePositionAppointee TypeDateFarmerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/03/2025NormanAd LitemAttorney07/07/2025GilliamAd LitemAttorney07/08/2025SmithAd LitemAttorney07/15/2025GilliamAd LitemAttorney07/15/2025MillerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/11/2025WiseAd LitemAttorney07/09/2025	Last NamePositionAppointee TypeDateFee SourceFarmerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/03/2025NormanAd LitemAttorney07/07/2025CountyGilliamAd LitemAttorney07/08/2025CountySmithAd LitemAttorney07/15/2025EstateGilliamAd LitemAttorney07/15/2025EstateMillerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/11/2025EstateWiseAd LitemAttorney07/09/2025Applicant	Last NamePositionAppointer TypeDatePee SourcePee AmountFarmerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/03/20250.00NormanAd LitemAttorney07/07/2025810.00GilliamAd LitemAttorney07/08/2025County628.50SmithAd LitemAttorney07/15/20250.00GilliamAd LitemAttorney07/15/2025Estate708.50MillerAttorney ad litemAttorney07/11/2025Estate4,741.56WiseAd LitemAttorney07/09/2025Applicant1,225.00	Last Name         Position         Appointed type         Date         Fee Source         Fee Annual Hours Billed           Farmer         Attorney ad litem         Attorney         07/03/2025         0.00         0           Norman         Ad Litem         Attorney         07/07/2025         810.00         0           Gilliam         Ad Litem         Attorney         07/08/2025         County         628.50         0           Smith         Ad Litem         Attorney         07/15/2025         0.00         0           Gilliam         Ad Litem         Attorney         07/15/2025         Estate         708.50         0           Miller         Attorney ad litem         Attorney         07/11/2025         Estate         4,741.56         0           Wise         Ad Litem         Attorney         07/09/2025         Applicant         1,225.00         0

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 6 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0063-P	Estate of Jenitha Moore, Deceased	True	24050660
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0137-р	Estate of Pamela Schramm, Deceased	True	24124973
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0008-G	IN THE GUARDIANSH IP OF AARON WEST, AN INCAPACITAT ED PERSON	True	24062863
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	22-0204-P	Estate of PAUL MILLER TROTTMAN, Deceased	True	24093651
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	22-0361-P	Estate Of Lee O' Rielly, Deceased	True	24077243
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	24-0529-P	Estate of Ruth Spear, Deceased	True	00794875
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0061-P	Estate of Rosina Lott, Deceased	True	24050660
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0121-P	Estate of Martin Janda, Deceased	True	24077224
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0137-P	Estate of Pamela Schramm, Deceased	True	24124973

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 7 of 12

ımp ,	Ad Litem  Ad Litem  Ad Litem	Attorney	07/15/2025 07/21/2025	County	508.50 980.00		0.00
·		·	07/21/2025	Estate	980.00	0	0.00
ke ,	Ad Litem	A44					
		Attorney	07/24/2025		0.00	0	0.00
ng .	Attorney	Attorney	07/25/2025	Estate	2,196.18	0	0.00
		Attorney	07/03/2025		0.00	0	0.00
se ,	Ad Litem	Attorney	04/22/2025		0.00	0	0.00
		Attorney	05/20/2025		0.00	0	0.00
		Attorney	04/17/2025		0.00	0	0.00
ımp .	Ad Litem	Attorney	04/17/2025		0.00	0	0.00
ırı	e am	atgomery Attorney ad litem  Ad Litem  Attorney ad litem  Attorney ad litem  Attorney ad litem	antgomery Attorney ad litem Attorney  Ad Litem Attorney  Attorney ad litem Attorney  Attorney ad litem Attorney  Attorney ad litem Attorney	ant Attorney ad litem Attorney 07/03/2025  Ad Litem Attorney 04/22/2025  Ad Attorney ad litem O5/20/2025  Attorney ad Attorney 05/20/2025  Attorney ad litem Attorney 04/17/2025	am Attorney ad litem Attorney 07/03/2025  Attorney ad Attorney 04/22/2025  Attorney ad Attorney 05/20/2025  Man Attorney ad Attorney 04/17/2025	antgomery Attorney ad litem Attorney 07/03/2025 0.00  e Ad Litem Attorney 04/22/2025 0.00  am Attorney ad litem O5/20/2025 0.00  man Attorney ad Attorney 04/17/2025 0.00	Attorney ad litem

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 9 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	7	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0144-P	Estate of JOAN MATTHEWS, Deceased	True	24087661

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 10 of 12

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses	
Caitlin	Johnston	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025		0.00	0	(	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 11 of 12

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:33:26 PM Page: 12 of 12